

MM54 30005N XH-57 0122121 45461

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2113 42 51341 0505)591 91m1 215
205 4 4 100053.

~~24953 5101221.4 214422 2~~ DIVISION

Agreement No 210/SBD/MM54-24-22
SUB-DIVISION

~~c-cost~~
~~m-cost~~
~~1000~~
MB NO - 3092

~~6020175-~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 11/1/2022
Date of completion 10/10/2022

Abstract cost

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction of work					
From N.H-57 Jaithara					
Madarsa Chowk to South					
Kakarna Kali Road in					
Jokihat Block.					
Name of Constructor:-					
Md. Muzaffar Hussain					
at work No-08 Panchayat					
Lcha'o Village Bakaili					
Dist:- Purmer-854330.					

Agreement No:- 210/5A7/
MMGSY 2021-22

Date of Commencement
:- 11/01/2022

Time of Completion:-
10/10/2022

1/1 Providing & fixing of
working benchmark
Pillars 2 Nos Per KM &
6 Nos.

- - - do - do E/c

Qtyvide T.M.B Pg No(2)

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	0.800 km	@	35663.82	=	28531.00
2/ Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation do to E/L					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg No (2)					
0.28 Hae @ 52970.33				=	14832.00
3/8 Construction of Embankment with Material					
do do					E/L

Qty vide T.M.B. Pg No (4)					
797.69 m ³ @ 149.08/m ³				=	118919.00
4/9 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with oppono					
do do					E/L
Qty vide T.M.B Pg No (5)					
1861.28 m ³ @ 192.25/m ³				=	357831.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/ Construction of granular Sub-base by providing well graded Material					
— to do —					etc
Qty vide T.M.B gN6(5)					
649.10 m ³ @ 3012.97					= 195571.9
6/11 Providing and laying Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates of Specific Size to Water Board					
— to do —					etc

Qty vide T.M.B gN6-(6)					
227.25 m ³ @ 3684.00/m ³					= 837189.00
7/35 Providing & erecting Direction and Place identification M.M.C.S.V. informatory board					
Qty vide T.M.B gN6(6)					
3 Nos @ 9672.00/No					= 29018.00
					3342039.00
Add G.S.T 12%					= + 401044.00
Add L.C. 1%					= + 33420.00
Seigniorage Fee					50,662.00

Continuation = 3827165.00

Sh. Naveen
10/12/24
J.E.

Suple
10/12/24
R.V.